
 
OFFICE OF THE 

 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIVISION DADU 
           NO.TC/ 19                                        DADU, DATED:05/01/2010 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

Sealed Tender on B-I forms are here by invited from interested contractors /firms 
/parties for following work.      

S No Name of work Estimated 
cost 

Earnest 
money 

Tender 
fee 

Time for 
completion

Construction of cc drains and cc pavement in difference village of Sita Road District  Dadu.     
(PS-74 Dadu –Sita) 

1. Village Sita 1.000 20000 1500 3 month 
 

2. Village Phuji Station 2.000 40000 2000 4 month 
 

3. Village Piaro Station 1.000 20000 1500 3 month 
 

4. Village Shahdad Khan Jat 1.000 20000 1500 3 month 
 

5. Village Patt 1.000 20000 1500 3 month 
 

6. Village Rahoja 1.000 20000 1500 3 month 
 

7. Village Ahmed Khan Langah 0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

8. Village Dangar 0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

9. Village Parya  0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

10 Village Hasul Chandio 0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

11 Village Monder 0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

12 Village Miani 0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

13 Village Purano Dero 0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

14 Village Ibrahim Katchi 0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

15 Village Kamal Panhwar 0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

16 Village Piaro Arain 0.500 10000 1000 2 month 
 

 
Application for purchasing of tender documents should accompany earnest money 

of estimated cost mentioned above against each work in the shape of call deposit from any of the 
schedule bank in the favour of the Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Dadu. 

The tenders will be got issued by  on payment of tender fees (non refundable) as 
shown against each of work upto 03/ 02/2010. 

This tender notice (NIT) can also be seen on the Sindh Government website at 
www.sindh. gov.pk as well as SPPRA website at  www.pprasindh .gov.pk  
Contractors/firms/applicants should be registered with income tax/Sales Tax. 

        
 

http://www.sindh/
http://www.pprasindh/


 
 
                             (Page 02) 
 
 
 
Contractor /firm /applicant should submit undertaking; for no any litigation 

certificate/affidavit. 
Contractor /firm/applicant should submit the partnership deed in case of partnership. 
The conditional and telegraphically tenders will not be accepted.  
The procuring agency may reject all or any bids subject to the relevant provisions 

of  PPRA Rules. 
 

The tenders will be received back in the office of the undersigned on 04/02/2010 at 12.00 noon and 
opened same day at 12.30 noon in the presence of the committee members and bidder/contractors or their 
authorized representative, who may wish to participate. In case of the undersigned on tour or out of 
headquarter; the tender will be received back and opened on the next day or on return to the head quarter as  
per time/scheduled  given above..  
NOTE  
2nd time /next date of issue and opening for un-responded works shall be upto 08 / 02/2010 &              
09 /02/2010 respectively with same terms and conditions. 

 
 
 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 

DADU 
 
A Copy forward along with N.I.T for information to : 
 
01. The Secretary Information Technology, Government of Sindh, Karachi, with a request to place 

the N.I.T on Sindh Government website (With C.D)  
02. The Director General Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory authority Government of Sindh 

Karachi for information with request to please place  the NIT on  the website please (With 
CD). 

03. The Chief Engineer, Public Health Engineering Department, Government of Sindh, 
Hyderabad. 

04. The Superintending Engineer, Public Health Engineering Circle Larkana. 
05. The District Coordination Officer, Dadu.. 
06. The Executive Engineer (All) Under Chief Engineer Public Health Engineering Department. 
07. The Assistant Engineer (All) Under the Executive Engineer Public Health Egg: Division 

Dadu. 
08. Notice Board. 
 
 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 

DADU 
 

 


	NOTICE INVITING TENDER
	Construction of cc drains and cc pavement in difference village of Sita Road District  Dadu.     (PS-74 Dadu –Sita)


